

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1000/2012

RAMAN NAMBOODIRI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEELI ANTHARJANAM (DEAD) THR. LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to produce the relevant document(s) referred to in the impugned judgment as Ext.A-3.

List the matter after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

